TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/14/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
C-Cor Incorporated		12/14/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARRIS Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	3871 Lakefield Drive	
City:	Suwanee	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30024	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3542646	CHP MAX5000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (678)473-8095

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 678.473.8722

Email: Christina.Millan@arrisi.com

Correspondent Name: Christina Millan
Address Line 1: 3871 Lakefield Drive

Address Line 4: Suwanee, DELAWARE 30024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CHP MAX5000 ASSIGNMENT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Armando Rois-Mendez
Signature:	/Armando Rois-Mendez/

TRADEMARK REEL: 004287 FRAME: 0359

3542646

CH \$40.00

900172801

Date:	09/30/2010	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Notification of Arris-CCOR Aquistn Merger#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004287 FRAME: 0360

ARRIS Group, Inc. Legal Department Christina Millán, LL.M. International Counsel 678.473.8722

678,473,8095 Fax.

e-mail: Christina millan@arrisi.com



NOTIFICATION OF CORPORATE ACQUISITION ARRIS GROUP, INC. ACQUIRED C-COR INCORPORATED.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This letter has been sent to you in response to a request or inquiries from your organization.

On December 14, 2007, ARRIS Group, Inc. acquired C-COR Incorporated, ("C-COR") with ARRIS Group, Inc. ("ARRIS") being the parent corporation.

ARRIS (Nasdaq: ARRS) owns 100% of the shares of C-COR.

Please, contact the undersigned if you have any questions.

CERTIFICATION

I. Christina Millan, International Counsel for ARRIS Group, Inc., hereby certify that the facts stated are true and correct.

(ARRIS SEAL)

Ohristina Millán

State of Georgia

County of Gwinnet

I hereby certify that Christina Millan before me personally appeared and acknowledged that the foregoing was duly signed, sealed and delivered by her as her free and voluntary action this 16 June 2009.

D. Motley, Notary Public

My commission expires July 23, 2010

3871 Lakefield Drive Suwanee, GA 30024

